
CT NAME OF THE TEACHERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 CT NAME OF THE TEACHERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 CT NAME OF THE TEACHERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

8.25 TO 9.05 9.05 TO 945 9.45 TO 10.25 10.50 TO 11.30 11.30 TO 12.10 12.10 TO 12.50 12.50 TO 1.30 1.30 TO 2.10 8.25 TO 9.05 9.05 TO 945 9.45 TO 10.25 10.50 TO 11.30 11.30 TO 12.10 12.10 TO 12.50 12.50 TO 1.30 1.30 TO 2.10 8.25 TO 9.05 9.05 TO 945 9.45 TO 10.25 10.50 TO 11.30 11.30 TO 12.10 12.10 TO 12.50 12.50 TO 1.30 1.30 TO 2.10

Mr.Aniruddha Tiwari Mr.Aniruddha Tiwari Mr.Aniruddha Tiwari

Mrs Ganga Suresh Mrs Ganga Suresh Mrs Ganga Suresh

12 Mr Virendra Verma 12-CHM. 11-CHM. 9A/B-HC 11-CHM. 9B-CHM 12 Mr Vurendra Verma 12-CHM 9A-CHM 11-CHM 9A/B-HC 9B-LIB 11-CHM 12 Mr Virendra Verma 12-CHM 10-CHM 11-CHM 9A-CHM 12-CHM 12-CHM

11 Mr Bipin kumar Chaubey 11-PHY. 12-PHY 9A-PHY 12-PHY. 11-LIB 8B-LIB 11 Mr Bipin kumar Chaubey 11-PHY 12-PHY 12-PHY 5B-LIB 10-PHY 9A-PHY 11 Mr Bipin kumar Chaubey 11-PHY 12-PHY 9B-PHY  11-WED 11-PHY

10 Mr Jibanand Dash 10-MATH 11-M/B 9B-MATH 10-LIB 12-M/B 12-M/B 10 Mr Jibanand Dash 10-MATH 12-M/B 11-M/B 9B-MATH 11-M/B 10 Mr Jibanand Dash 10-MATH 12-M/B 11-M/B 12-M/B 9B-MATH

9A Mr Samir Ranjan Bhol 9A-MATH 6A-MATH 7A-MATH 8A-MATH 9A/B-BI 6B-GK 9A Mr Samir Ranjan Bhol 9A-MATH 6A-MATH 7A-MATH 7A-MATH 9A/B-BI 8A-MAT 9A Mr Samir Ranjan Bhol 9A-MATH 8A-MATH 6A-MATH 6A-MATH 7A-MATH

9B Mr Amar Tilak Das 9B-GEO 9A-GEO 8A-SSC 8B-SSC 6A-SSC 10-GEO 9B Mr Amar Tilak Das 9B-GEO 8B-SSC 6A-SSC 8B-SSC 9A-GEO 9B Mr Amar Tilak Das 9B-ECO 8A-SSC 8B-SSC 10-ECO 7A/B-HH

8A Mr Rajenddra Kumar Sasmal 8A-SCI 6B-SCI 6A-SCI 7A-SCI 8B-SCI 7B-SCI 8A Mr Rajenddra Kumar Sasmal 8A-SCI. 6B-SCI 7B-SCI 8B-SCI 7A-SCI 6A-SCI 8A Mr Rajenddra Kumar Sasmal 8A-SCI. 8B-SCI 7B-SCI 7A-SCI 6A-SCI 6B-SCI

8B Ms. Sasmita Nayak 8B-MATH 5A-MATH 5B-MATH 7B-MATH 6B-MATH 5B-MATH 8B Ms. Sasmita Nayak 8B-MATH 5B-MAT 5A-MATH 6B-MATH 5A-MATH 7B-MAT 8B Ms. Sasmita Nayak 8B-MATH 6B-MATH 5A-MATH 5B-MATH 7B-MATH 5B-MATH

7A Mr. Manoj Kumar Mukharjee 7A-SSC 7B-SSC 6B-SSC 7B-SSC 10-POL. 6A/B-HH 7A Mr. Manoj Kr Mukherjee 7A-SSC 7B-SSC 10-POL 9A-POL 6B-SSC 7A Mr. Manoj Kumar Mukharjee 7A-SSC 7B-GK 9B-HIST 6B-SSC 9B-POL 9A-HIST

7B Mr.Sobamanta Patra 7B-ENG 8A-ENG 8B-ENG 8A-ENG 7B-ENG 7A-ENG 7B Mr.Sobamanta Patra 7B-ENG 8A-ENG 8B-ENG 8A-ENG 7B-LIB 7A-ENG 7B Mr.Sobamanta Patra 7B-ENG 7A-ENG 8B-ENG 7A-ENG 8A-ENG 8B-ENG

6A Mr. Rajendra Kumar Raut 6A-ODI 10-H/O 7B-ODI 8B-ODI 8A-ODI 9-H/O 6A Mr. Rajendra Kumar Raut 6A-ODI 10-H/O 9-H/O 7B-ODI 8B-ODI 10-H/O 6A Mr. Rajendra Kumar Raut 6A-ODI 9-H/O 8B-ODI 10-H/O 8A-ODI

6B Mr. Ajay Kumar Das 6B-HIN 4B-HIN 6A-HIN 5B-HIN 7A-HIN 5A-HIN 6B Mr. Ajay Kumar Das 6B-HIN 7A-HIN 5A-HIN 6A-HIN 5B-HIN 4B-HIN 6B Mr. Ajay Kumar Das 6B-HIN 6A-HIN 7A-HIN 5A-HIN 5B-HIN 4B- HIN

5A Ms.Suman Pandey 5A-EVS 5B-EVS 4B-EVS 4A-EVS 3B-EVS 3A-EVS 5A Ms.Suman Pandey 5A-EVS 3A-EVS 5B-EVS 4B-EVS 3B-EVS 4A-EVS 5A Ms.Suman Pandey 5A-EVS 5B-EVS 4B-EVS 3B-EVS 4A-EVS 3A-EVS

5B Mr. Ruturaj Mahapatra 7A-ODI 7A-ODI 5A-ODI 4B-ODI 5B-ODI 5B Mr. Ruturaj Mahapatra 5B-ODI 4A-ODI 6B-ODI 4B-ODI 5B Mr. Ruturaj Mahapatra 5A-ODI 6B-ODI 4A-ODI 7A-ODI 5A-ODI 5B-ODI

4A Ms.Sarada Nayak 4A-MATH 4B-MATH 3A-LIB 3A-MATH 3B-MATH 4A Ms.Sarada Nayak 4A-MATH 4B-MATH 3B-MAT 3A-MATH 3B-MATH 3A-LIB 4A Ms.Sarada Nayak 4A-MATH 3A MATHS 4B-MATH 4B-MATH 4A-MATH

4B Ms. Ankita Acharya 4B-ENG 3B-ENG 3B-ENG 6A-ENG 4A-ENG 4A-ENG 4B Ms. Ankita Acharya 4B-ENG 4A-ENG 6A-ENG 3B-ENG 6A-ENG 4B Ms. Ankita Acharya 4B-ENG 4A-ENG 6A-ENG 3B-ENG 4B-ENG 6A-ENG

3A Ms.Pragati Sahoo 3A-ODI 3B-ODI II-B-ODI II-A-ODI I-C-ODI II-C-ODI 3A Ms.Pragati Sahoo 3A-ODI 3B-ODI I-A ODI I-C ODIA II-C-ODI II-A-ODI 3A Ms.Pragati Sahoo 3A-ODI 3B-ODI II-B-ODI II-C-ODI II-A-ODI I-A ODI

3B Ms.  Karuna Tiwari 3B-HIN 4A-HIN 3A-HIN I-C -HIN I-B-HIN 6A/B-BP 3B Ms.  Karuna Tiwari 3B-HIN 3A-HIN 4A-HIN I-C HINDI I-B-HIN 3A-HIN 3B Ms.  Karuna Tiwari 3B-HIN 3A-HIN 4A-HIN I-C-HIN I-B-HIN 7A/B-BP

2A Ms.limcy David CT ENG MATH COM HIN 2A Ms.limcy David CT ENG ENG MATH HIN 2A Ms.limcy David CT ENG MATH GK HIN

2B Ms. N. Padma CT ENG MATH HIN COM 2B Ms. N. Padma CT ENG ENG MATH HIN ART 2B Ms. N. Padma CT ENG MATH HIN COM

2C Ms. Kavita Tripathy CT ENG GK MATH COMP HIN 6A/B-EMB 2C Ms. Kavita Tripathy CT ENG ENG MATH HIN 2C Ms. Kavita Tripathy CT ENG MATH HIN COM 7A/B-EMB

I-A Ms. Khushboo Randhawa CT ENG MATHS ENG GK HIN I-A Ms. Khushboo Randhawa CT ENG MATHS COM HIN I-A Ms. Khushboo Randhawa CT ENG ENG HIN MATHS M.M.

I-B Ms. Suchismita Tripathy CT ENG ENG ODI MATH 3A/B-FOOD I-B Ms. Suchismita Tripathy CT ENG GK MATH M.M. ODI I-B Ms. Suchismita Tripathy CT ENG ODI ENG MATH 4A/B-FOOD 3A/B-FOOD

I-C Ms. T.Gouri CT ENG ENG 2A-LIB 3B-GK MATH I-C Ms. T.Gouri CT ENG I-A-LIB 3A-GK MATH I-C Ms. T.Gouri CT ENG ENG 2B-LIB MATH 2-C-LIB

Ms. K. Usharani Ms. K. Usharani Ms. K. Usharani

Ms. Rosemary Nayak Ms. Rosemary Nayak Ms. Rosemary Nayak 

Ms. Pooja Pathak Ms. Pooja Pathak Ms. Pooja Pathak

Ms. Nibedita Sahoo Ms. Nibedita Sahoo Ms. Nibedita Sahoo

Ms. Madhuri Priyadarshini Ms. Madhuri Priyadarshini Ms. Madhuri Priyadarshini

Ms. Anjali Maharana Ms. Anjali Maharana Ms. Anjali Maharana

New PPRT New PPRT New PPRT

New PPRT New PPRT New PPRT

New PPRT New PPRT New PPRT

Ms. Sweta Panigrahi 5B-ENG 3A-ENG 5A -ENG 3A-ENG 5B-ENG 6B-ENG Ms. Sweta Panigrahi 5B-ENG 5A-ENG 3A-ENG 5B-ENG 6B-ENG 5A-ENG Ms. Sweta Panigrahi 5B-ENG 3A-ENG 5A-ENG 6B-ENG 5A-ENG

DANCE TEACHER DANCE TEACHER DANCE TEACHER

Mr. Vinod Kumar Golipudi 11-M/B 10-BIO 12-HC 9A-BIO 12M/B 12-M/B Mr. Vinod Kumar Golipudi 12M/B 11-M/B 11M/B 11-HC 10-BIO 12-HC Mr. Vinod Kumar Golipudi 12-M/B 11-M/B 9A-BIO 10-BIO 12-M/B 11-HC

Mr. Sudhansu Ku.Satapathy 10-H/O 8B-HIN 7B-HIN 8A-HIN 9-H/O Mr. Sudhansu Ku.Satapathy 10-H/O 9-H/O 7B-HINDI 8A-HIN 8B-HIN 10-H/O Mr. Sudhansu Ku.Satapathy 9-H/O 8B-HIN 7B-HIN 10-H/O 8A-HIN

Mr. Antaryami Pujahari 9B-ENG 9A-ENG 12-ENG 10-ENG 9A-ENG 11-ENG Mr. Antaryami Pujahari 9B-ENG 10-ENG 9A-ENG 12-ENG 12-GS 11-ENG Mr. Antaryami Pujahari 11-ENG 9A-ENG 12-ENG 9A-ENG 9B-ENG 10-ENG

Mr. Sunil Sharma 12-PHE 11-PHE 9B-PE 3A/B-YOGA Mr. Sunil Sharma 11-PHE 4B-PE 6B-PE 12-PHE 9B-PE Mr. Sunil Sharma 4B-PE 7B-PE 11-PHE 12-PHE 4A/B-YOG 3A/B-YOG

Ms. Namrata Sindur I-A GAME 4A-PE II-B -GAME 4B-DAN I-B GAME 8A-PE Ms. Namrata Sindur I-C-GAME 2-C-GAME 3-B-PE 7A-PE 6A-PE Ms. Namrata Sindur 10-PE 2A-GAME 8A-PE 6A-PE I-C-GAME 9A-PE

Mr. Ramashankar Dwivedi 12-CS 10-AI 11-CS 9A/B-AI 6A/B-AI Mr. Ramashankar Dwivedi 11-CS 8A-COMP 9A/B-AI 11-AI 12-CS 8B-COM Mr. Ramashankar Dwivedi 10-AI 11-CS 12-CS 6B-LIB 11-AI 7A/B-AI

Mr. Bipin Bihari Sahu 4A-COM. 5A-COM 6A-COM 3A/B-COD 6A/B-COD Mr. Bipin Bihari Sahu 4B-COM 4A-GK 5A-GK 3B-COM Mr. Bipin Bihari Sahu 6B-COM 5A-LIB 4A/B-COD 3A/B-COD 7A/B-COD

Ms. Divya Panga 9B-MM 11-MM 4B-MM Ms. Divya Panga 6B-MM 2-B-MM I-B-MM 7B-MM 8A-MM Ms. Divya Panga I-C-MM 5B-MM 3B-MM I-A-MM 3A-MM

Mr. Devendra Goswami 8B-MUS 6B-MUS. I-C-MUS 7A-MUS. 5A-MUS 4-A-MUS Mr. Devendra Goswami 2-A-MUS 10-MUS 8A-MUS 9B-MUSIC 7A-MUS 4A-MUS Mr. Devendra Goswami 5B-MUS 8A-MUS 3A-MUS I-B-MUS 7B-MUS 3B-MUS

NEW ART TEACHER 5B-ART 4B-ART 5A-ART NEW ART TEACHER 4A-ART 5A-ART 4B-ART 5B-ART NEW ART TEACHER 3B-ART 9B-ART 8B-ART 4A-ART

Mr. Kushan Saunta 2A-LIB 3A-LIB 10-LIB 11-LIB 8B-LIB Mr. Kushan Saunta 1-A-LIB 5B-LIB 7B-LIB 9B-LIB 3A-LIB Mr. Kushan Saunta 2-B-LIB 5A-LIB 6B-LIB 2-C-LIB

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNSDAY



CT NAME OF THE TEACHERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 CT NAME OF THE TEACHERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 CT NAME OF THE TEACHERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

8.25 TO 9.05 9.05 TO 945 9.45 TO 10.25 10.50 TO 11.30 11.30 TO 12.10 12.10 TO 12.50 12.50 TO 1.30 1.30 TO 2.10 8.25 TO 9.05 9.05 TO 945 9.45 TO 10.25 10.50 TO 11.30 11.30 TO 12.10 12.10 TO 12.50 12.50 TO 1.30 1.30 TO 2.10 8.25 TO 9.05 9.05 TO 945 9.45 TO 10.25 10.50 TO 11.30 11.30 TO 12.10 12.10 TO 12.50 12.50 TO 1.30 1.30 TO 2.10

Mr.Aniruddha Tiwari Mr.Aniruddha Tiwari Mr.Aniruddha Tiwari

Mrs Ganga Suresh Mrs Ganga Suresh Mrs Ganga Suresh

12 Mr Virendra Verma 12-CHM 9B-CHM 12-WED 9A-CHM 11-CHM 12-CHM 12 Mr Virendra Verma 12-CHM 10-CHEM 11-CHM 9A/B-HC 9A-LIB 12 Mr Virendra Verma 12-CHM 11-CHM 11-CHM 9B-CHM 10-CHEM 9A/B-HC

11 Mr Bipin kumar Chaubey 11-PHY 9A-PHY. 12-PHY 11-PHY. 10-PHY 8A-LIB 11 Mr Bipin kumar Chaubey 11-PHY 9B-PHY 12-PHY 11-PHY 10-PHY 12-LIB 5B-LIB 11 Mr Bipin kumar Chaubey 9B-PHY 12-PHY 11-PHY 12-PHY

10 Mr Jibanand Dash 10-MATH 11-M/B 11-M/B 12-M/B 9B-MATH 10 Mr Jibanand Dash 10-MATH 12-M/B 12-M/B 11-M/B 11-M/B 9B-MATH 10 Mr Jibanand Dash 10-MATH 12-M/B 10-MATH 11-M/B 9B-MATH 9B-MATH

9A Mr Samir Ranjan Bhol 9A-MATH 6A-MATHS 8A-MATH 8A-MATH 7A-MATH 9A Mr Samir Ranjan Bhol 9A-MATH 6A-MATH 9A/B-BI 7A-MATH 8A-MATH 6A-GK 9A Mr Samir Ranjan Bhol 9A-MATH 6A-MATH 7A-MATH 8A-MATH 9A/B-BI 9A-MATH

9B Mr Amar Tilak Das 9B-ECO 8A-SSC 6A-SSC 10-ECO 8B-SSC 9B Mr Amar Tilak Das 6A-SSC 8A-SSC 10-GEO 6A-SSC 9A-ECO 7A-GK 9B Mr Amar Tilak Das 8A-SSC 8B-SSC 8A-SSC 9A-ECO 6A-SSC

8A Mr Rajenddra Kumar Sasmal 8A-SCI. 8B-SCI 7B-SCI 7A-SCI 6A-SCI 6B-SCI 8A Mr Rajenddra Kumar Sasmal 8A-SCI. 8B-SCI 7B-SCI 6B-SCI 7A-SCI 6A-SCI 8A Mr Rajenddra Kumar Sasmal 8A-SCI. 8B-SCI 6B-SCI 7A-SCI 7B-SCI 6A-SCI

8B Ms. Sasmita Nayak 8B-MATH 6B-MATH 7B-MATH 5B-MATH 5A-MATH 8B Ms. Sasmita Nayak 8B-MATH 5A-MATH 7B-MATH 6B-MATH 7B-MATH 6B-MATH 8B Ms. Sasmita Nayak 8B-MATH 5B-MATH 5A-MATH 8B-MATH 7B-MATH 6B-MATH

7A Mr. Manoj Kumar Mukharjee 7A-SSC 9A-HIST 9A-POL 9B-HIST 7B-SSC 10-HIST 7A Mr. Manoj Kumar Mukharjee 7A-SSC 8B-GK 9B-POL 6B-SSC 7B-SSC 8A/B-HH 7A Mr. Manoj Kumar Mukharjee 7A-SSC 10-HIST 6B-SSC 7B-SSC 6B-SSC 8A-GK

7B Mr.Sobamanta Patra 7B-ENG 8B-ENG 8A-ENG 7A-ENG 7A-ENG 7B-ENG 7B Mr.Sobamanta Patra 7B-ENG 7A-ENG 8A-ENG 7A-ENG 8B ENG 7B Mr.Sobamanta Patra 7B-ENG 8A-ENG 7A-LIB 8B-ENG 8B-ENG

6A Mr. Rajendra Kumar Raut 6A-ODI 7B-ODI 8B-ODI 9-H/O 8A-ODI 6A Mr. Rajendra Kumar Raut 8B-ODI 10-H/O 8A-ODI 9-H/O 7B-ODI 6A Mr. Rajendra Kumar Raut 6A-ODI 7B-ODI 9-H/O 10-H/O 8A-ODI

6B Mr. Ajay Kumar Das 6B-HIN 4B-HIN 7A-HIN 5A-HIN 5B-HIN 6A-HIN 6B Mr. Ajay Kumar Das 6B-HIN 6A-HIN 7A-HIN 5A-HIN 5B-HN 4B-HIN 6B Mr. Ajay Kumar Das 6B-HIN 4B-HIN 6A-HIN 5A-HIN 5B-HIN 7A-HIN

5A Ms.Suman Pandey 5A-EVS 5B-EVS 4A-EVS 3B-EVS 3A-EVS 3B-EVS 5A Ms.Suman Pandey 5A-EVS 5B-EVS 4B-EVS 3B-EVS 3A-EVS 4A-EVS 5A Ms.Suman Pandey 3A-EVS 4B-EVS 4B-EVS 4A-EVS 5A-EVS 5B-EVS

5B Mr. Ruturaj Mahapatra 7A-ODI 6B-ODI 5A-ODI 4A-ODI 5B Mr. Ruturaj Mahapatra 7A-ODI 5B-ODI 4B-ODI 4A-ODI 4B-ODI 6B-ODI 5B Mr. Ruturaj Mahapatra 5A-ODIA 5B-ODI 4A-ODI 6B-ODI 4B-ODI

4A Ms.Sarada Nayak 4A-MATH 3B-MATH 3B-LIB 4A-LIB 3A-MATH 4B-MATH 4A Ms.Sarada Nayak 4A-MATH 4B-MATH 3B-MATH 3A-MATH 3A-MATH 3B-MATH 4A Ms.Sarada Nayak 4A-MATH 3B-MATH 4B-MATH 3B-LIB 3A-MATH 4A-LIB

4B Ms. Ankita Acharya 4B-ENG 3B-ENG 4A-ENG 4B-ENG 4A-ENG 3B-ENG 4B Ms. Ankita Acharya 4B-ENG 4A-ENG 6-A-ENG 6A-ENG 4A-ENG 3B-ENG 4B Ms. Ankita Acharya 4B-ENG 4A-ENG 3B-ENG 6A-ENG 3B-ENG 4B-ENG

3A Ms.Pragati Sahoo 3A-ODI I-A ODI IC-ODI II-B-ODI IC-ODI II-A-ODI 3A Ms.Pragati Sahoo 3A-ODI 3B-ODI 2C-ODI I-C-ODI I-A ODI II-B-ODI 3A Ms.Pragati Sahoo 3B-ODI I-C-ODI II-A -ODI II-B-ODI I-A ODI II-C-ODI

3B Ms.  Karuna Tiwari 3B-HIN 4A-HIN I-C-HIN 3A-HIN 3B-DAN I-B-HIN 3B Ms.  Karuna Tiwari 3B-HIN I-C-HINDI 4A-DAN 4A-HIN I-B-HIN 8A/B-BP 3B Ms.  Karuna Tiwari I-C-HIN 4A-HIN 3A-HIN 3A-DAN I-B-HIN 3B-HIN

2A Ms.limcy David CT ENG ENG MATHS HIN 2A Ms.limcy David CT ENG COM MATH ART HIN 2A Ms.limcy David CT ENG ENG MATH ART HIN

2B Ms. N. Padma CT ENG ENG MATH HIN 2B Ms. N. Padma CT ENG MATH GK HIN 2B Ms. N. Padma CT ENG ENG ART MATH HIN

2C Ms. Kavita Tripathy CT ENG ENG HIN MATH ART 2C Ms. Kavita Tripathy CT ENG MATH HIN ART 8A/B-EMB 2C Ms. Kavita Tripathy CT ENG ENG MATH HIN

I-A Ms. Khushboo Randhawa CT ENG MATHS COM MUSIC HIN I-A Ms. Khushboo Randhawa CT ENG I-A-ART MATHS HIN I-A Ms. Khushboo Randhawa CT ENG ENG HIN MATHS I-A-ART

I-B Ms. Suchismita Tripathy CT ENG ODI MATH  ART 4A/B FOOD I-B Ms. Suchismita Tripathy CT ENG I-B-ART ENG MATH COM I-B Ms. Suchismita Tripathy CT ENG ODI MATH COM

I-C Ms. T.Gouri CT ENG COM MATH I-C- LIB IC Ms. T.Gouri CT ENG I-C-ART MATH ENG I-C Ms. T.Gouri CT I-B-LIB MATH GK ENG

Ms. K. Usharani Ms. K. Usharani Ms. K. Usharani

Ms. Rosemary Nayak Ms. Rosemary Nayak Ms. Rosemary Nayak 

Ms. Pooja Pathak Ms. Pooja Pathak Ms. Pooja Pathak

Ms. Nibedita Sahoo Ms. Nibedita Sahoo Ms. Nibedita Sahoo

Ms. Madhuri Priyadarshini Ms. Madhuri Priyadarshini Ms. Madhuri Priyadarshini

Ms. Anjali Maharana Ms. Anjali Maharana Ms. Anjali Maharana

New PPRT New PPRT New PPRT

New PPRT New PPRT New PPRT

New PPRT New PPRT New PPRT

Ms. Sweta Panigrahi 5B-ENG 5A-ENG 6B-ENG 3A-ENG 6B-ENG 6B-ENG Ms. Sweta Panigrahi 5B-ENG 6B-ENG 3A-ENG 5A-ENG 5A-ENG 3A-ENG Ms. Sweta Panigrahi 5B-ENG 3A-ENG 5A-ENG 5B-ENG 6B-ENG 3A-ENG

DANCE TEACHER DANCE TEACHER DANCE TEACHER

Mr. Vinod Kumar Golipudi 11 M/B 9B-BIO 11-M/B 12M/B 11-HC Mr. Vinod Kumar Golipudi 9B-BIO 12-M/B 12-M/B 11-M/B 11-M/B 12-HC Mr. Vinod Kumar Golipudi 9B-BIO 12-M/B 11-M/B 9A-BIO 12-HC 11-HC

Mr. Sudhansu Ku.Satapathy 9-H/O 7B-HIN 8A-HIN 8B-HIN Mr. Sudhansu Ku.Satapathy 7B-HIN 10-H/O 8B-HIN 9-H/O 8A-HIN Mr. Sudhansu Ku.Satapathy 8A-HIN 9-H/O 10-H/O 8B-HIN 7B-HIN

Mr. Antaryami Pujahari 10-ENG 9B-ENG 10-ENG 11-ENG 12-ENG 9B-ENG Mr. Antaryami Pujahari 9A-ENG 9B-ENG 11-ENG 12-ENG 10-ENG Mr. Antaryami Pujahari 9A-ENG 12-ENG 10-ENG 11-GS 11-ENG 9B-ENG

Mr. Sunil Sharma 12-PE 11-PHE 12-PHE 5B-PE 4A/B YOG 5A/B-YOG Mr. Sunil Sharma 11-PHE 6B-PE 12-PHE 8B-PE 5A/B YOG 11-PE Mr. Sunil Sharma 11-PHE 8B-PE 7B-PE 5B-PE 12-PHE

Ms. Namrata Sindur 5B-DAN I -B GAME II-A -GAME 10-PE 5A-PE 3A-PE Ms. Namrata Sindur 3B-PE I-A GAME 3A-PE 2B-GAME II-C-GAME 4A-PE Ms. Namrata Sindur 9A-PE I-C GAME 5A-DAN 7A-PE 5A-PE

Mr. Ramashankar Dwivedi 10-AI 11-CS 12-CS 7B-COM 11-AI Mr. Ramashankar Dwivedi 11-CS 10-AI 9A/B-AI 12-CS 8A/B-AI Mr. Ramashankar Dwivedi 11-CS 7A-COM 6A-LIB 9A/B-AI 12-CS 11-AI

Mr. Bipin Bihari Sahu 5B-COMP 3A-COM 4B-COM 4B-LIB 4A/B COD 5A/B-COD Mr. Bipin Bihari Sahu 3A-COM 5A-LIB 5B-GK 4B-GK 5A/B COD 8A/B-COD Mr. Bipin Bihari Sahu 5A-COM 3B-COM 5B-COM 4A-COM 4B-LIB

Ms. Divya Panga 5A-MM 6A-MM 8B-MM 2-C-MM 9A-MM 5A/B-FOOD Ms. Divya Panga 2A-MM 5A/B FOOD 10-MM Ms. Divya Panga 12-MM 7A-MM 4A-MM

Mr. Devendra Goswami 4B-MUS 2-B-MUS 6A-MUS I-A-MUS 8B-MUS 9A-MUS Mr. Devendra Goswami 4B-MUS 9A-MUS 5B-MUS 7B-MUS 9B-MUS 5A-MUS Mr. Devendra Goswami 6B-MUS 3A-MUS 2C-MUS 6A-MUSIC 10-MUS 3B-MUS

NEW ART TEACHER 3A-ART 7A-ART 6B-ART 6A-ART NEW ART TEACHER 8A-ART 3B-ART 9A-ART NEW ART TEACHER 7B-ART 3A-ART 10-ART

Mr. Kushan Saunta 3B-LIB 4A-LIB 4B-LIB I-C-LIB 8A-LIB Mr. Kushan Saunta 5A-LIB 9A-LIB 12-LIB 5B-LIB Mr. Kushan Saunta I-B-LIB 7A-LIB 6A-LIB 3B-LIB 4B-LIB 4A-LIB

SATURDAYFRIDAYTHURSDAY




